
Date Gents (*oom Qual)
Sat-16-Mar-24 Captain v Vice Captain; 12pm shotgun

Thu-21-Mar-24 Thursday Medal
Sat-23-Mar-24 Saturday Medal *oom

Thu-28-Mar-24 Thursday Stableford
Sat-30-Mar-24 President's Prize 

Sun-31-Mar-24
v Alyth (a)
Matchplay entries close

Tue-02-Apr-24 Matchplay draws published
Sat-06-Apr-24 Simpson Stewart Fourball Better Ball

Wed-10-Apr-24 Divot filling
Thu-11-Apr-24 Thursday Medal

Sat-13-Apr-24
Macdonald Shield Rd 1 (Qual)
Saturday Medal *oom

Thu-18-Apr-24 Thursday Stableford
Sat-20-Apr-24 Spring Meeting *oom
Sat-27-Apr-24 Bells Distillery Pairs

Thu-02-May-24 James Webster Foursomes
Sat-04-May-24 John Murray Cup (Qual) *oom

Sun-05-May-24 Highland Mixed Greensome Open

Sat-11-May-24
Macdonald Shield Rd 2 (Qual)
Saturday Medal *oom

Sun-12-May-24 v Carnoustie (a)
Thu-16-May-24 Thursday Medal
Sat-18-May-24 Butter Cup (Qual) *oom

Sun-19-May-24 Gents Spring Open (scr/h'cap)
Sat-25-May-24 Centenary Trophy

Sat-01-Jun-24
Club Championship Rd 1
Saturday Medal *oom

Sun-02-Jun-24 Club Championship Rd 2
Thu-06-Jun-24 Thursday Medal

Sat-08-Jun-24
Club Championship Rds 3 & 4
Jimmy Wilson Hidden Pairs

Tue-11-Jun-24 Gents Putting Championship



Date Gents (*oom Qual)
Thu-13-Jun-24 McQueen Shield
Sat-15-Jun-24 Summer Meeting *oom

Sun-16-Jun-24 v Scotscraig (h) tbc
Mon-17-Jun-24 PGC Gents Senior Pairs Scramble Open

Sat-22-Jun-24 Pairs Texas Scramble
Sat-29-Jun-24 Christopher Grant Trophy Rd 1 *oom
Sat-06-Jul-24 Saturday Medal *oom

Sun-07-Jul-24 v Blair Atholl (a) tbc
Thu-11-Jul-24 Thursday Medal
Sat-13-Jul-24 Vice Captain's Prize
Sat-20-Jul-24 Professional's Prize
Sat-27-Jul-24 Edinburgh Cup *oom

Thu-01-Aug-24 Thursday Medal
Sat-03-Aug-24 Christopher Grant Trophy Rd 2 *oom

Sun-04-Aug-24 v Crieff (h)
Fri-09-Aug-24 Juniors v Gents Match

Sat-10-Aug-24 Saturday Medal *oom
Sun-11-Aug-24 Atholl Palace Texas Scramble Open
Thu-15-Aug-24 Founders Cup
Sat-17-Aug-24 Captain's Prize

Sun-18-Aug-24 Manson Trophy Outing
Thu-22-Aug-24 Fraser Cup

Fri-23-Aug-24 Generation Cup
Sat-24-Aug-24 Autumn Meeting *oom

Thu-29-Aug-24 Challenge Bogey
Sat-31-Aug-24 Christopher Grant Trophy Rd 3 *oom
Sun-01-Sep-24 Sandy Robertson Classic Gents Open
Thu-05-Sep-24 Thursday Medal
Sat-07-Sep-24 Saturday Medal *oom

Sun-08-Sep-24 Gents Highland Better Ball Open
Mon-09-Sep-24 Gents Highland Open
Tue-10-Sep-24 Gents Highland Open

Wed-11-Sep-24 Gents Highland Open



Date Gents (*oom Qual)
Thu-12-Sep-24 Gents Highland Open

Fri-13-Sep-24 Gents Highland Open
Sat-14-Sep-24 Calder Cup *oom

Thu-19-Sep-24 Thursday Stableford
Sat-21-Sep-24 Captain v Pro Match

Sun-22-Sep-24 v Carnoustie (h)
Sat-28-Sep-24 Saturday Medal *oom
Thu-03-Oct-24 Thursday Medal
Sat-05-Oct-24 Winter Meeting *oom

Sun-06-Oct-24 Past Captains Trophy
Thu-10-Oct-24 Thursday Stableford

Sat-12-Oct-24
Medal Winners Final
RBS Trophy *oom

Sat-19-Oct-24 Jimmy Wilson Texas Scramble & Prizegiving
Mon-21-Oct-24 Winter League starts
Tue-22-Oct-24 AGM
Sat-26-Oct-24 Captain's Farewell
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